ITEM NO.| QTY. [PART NO. [DESCRIPTION
1 1] 014483 |89 (25/30) 30+12 STEEL PLATFORM COMPLETE(BR)
2 1] 001919  |.88‘1D.x1.12‘0.D.x92* TUBE ASSEMBLY
3 4] 004747 |GAS BOTTLE RACK HANG-2 LYNCH PIN
4 2| 005037 |7/8" HEYCO PLUG
S 8| 000582 |1-1/2" NARROW RIM MACHINE BUSHING
6 1] 014600 |PLATED SELF CLOSE TORSION SPRING HOLDER
7 1] 013624 |.182'TORSION SPRING(SELF CLOSE ARM)
8 4] 004720 |1/4'x2* COTTER PIN
9 1] 014288 |RHINO COATED SELF CLOSE ARM BF
10 1] 014603  [1/2DIAx3-1/4* PLATED SHOULDER BOLT
i 1] 002657 |HANDLE GRIP
12 7[ 000553 [3/8-16 LARGE FLNG LOCK NUT
13 2] 011155 |.29'x2'x8.94‘RAIL SPRING ARMCFIXED-DS)
14 2| 000573 [1/2* SPRING LOCK WASHER
15 2[ 000521  |1/2-13x1-1/4* HHCS GRS
16 2| 014475 |FORMED GBR ARM WELDMENT
17 1| 014477 |BOTTLE RACK FENCE-LEFT
18 1] 014476 |BOTTLE RACK FENCE-RIGHT
19 1]002376 |85 BOTTLE RACK FOLDING EXT.(12x37)
20| 16| 000622 [3/4°IDx1-1/4’0.D. FLATWASHER
2l 2| 014215  |3/16'x1-1/2" COTTER PIN
22| 2| 004714 [PLATFORM LATCH PIN (G2)
23] 4] 000575 [3/8 USS FLAT WASHER
24 8] 000509 [3/8-16x1" HHCS GRS
25| 2] 014697 |CHAIN-7MM X 8 LINKS-ZINC GBR FENCE CHAIN
26| 2] 003881 |CHAIN - 3/16"ZINKx75 LINKS(BR)
27]  4]000597 [3/8-16 2 WAY LOCK NUT
28] 2] 014970 [HC GBR FENCE STOP BRKT
29 2] 008782 [3/8‘ANCHOR SHACKLE
30 4] 000756 |1/4-20x3/4* PHI FH TYPE F SS
31 4] 014659 | .75°DIAx2.59'PIN w/FLAT HEAD KEEPER
32 4] 002025 [3/4’EXTERNAL SNAP RING (G2) PLATED
33| 2] 007737 |1* COTTERLESS HITCH PIN
34 2] 007637 |0.5'DIAX1.079" EA PLAT CHAIN PIN (34-40)
35| 4] 000614 [1/2°EXTERNAL SNAP RING
36| 2)008781 |7/16"xL.75" CLEVIS PIN
37| 2] 000624 [5/16” USS THRU HARD WASHER
38] 2] 017050 |FENCE CHAIN PLATE EXTENSION-GBR
39| 2] 000532 [1/4-20 USS CROWN LOCK NUT
40 2| 000630  |1/4-20x3/4* HHCS GRS
4 1] 009506 [DECAL SHEET-RAILGATE
42 1]095202 [REPLACEMENT HIGH CYCLE GBR PLATFORM INSTRUCTIONS

NOTE+ APPLY DECALS FROM 9506 SHEET THE SAME AS PRODUCTION.

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION |DRAWN BY . WOODBINE MFG. CO.
AAS NOTES. BUS BROWN DRIVE
WOODBINE, IOWA 51579
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DRAWN/DATE The:"igi"a'
c |7/23/21 ADDED FENCES, FLIPPER, AND HARDWARE JcB 2652 |PIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES 5/31/16 T
d d TOLERANCES: APPVD/DATE
1
8 | 4/5/18 UPDATED DESCRIPTION; REMOVED (4) 582 AAS 2022 e it - TITLE
ADDED 553, 11155, 573, 521, 14964, 14366, 2025 BN he ——— (89) 30412 REPLACEMENT
TV PLACE DECIMAL 0030
A |3/31/16 RELEASED TO PRODUCTION AAS 1606 |THREE PLACE. DECIMAL £0010 DRAWING STEEL PLATFORM HC GBR
THE INFORMATION HERE IS CONFIDENTIAL AND MUST |SCALE |WEIGHT PART NO.
NOT BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE ) _
REV. | DATE CHANGE RECORD BY [APPVD| ECN | NOT BE USED IN ANY WAY C 1:20 O/] 4_7 2 4_




